
 

  

              

S430 El Arish  

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.45  Depot 3.15   Tully High School 

7.52  South Maria Creek Close 3.18   Lot 104 

7.56  Kohan 3.20   Lot 198 

7.58  Monash St El Arish 3.24   Stert Street 

7.59   El Arish State School 3.27   Gabiola Road 

8.03   Jackson / Taggart Rd T/A 3.30   Bus stop 

8.05   Kelly Road 3.31   Schumann Road 

8.06   Lot 1251 3.34   Lot 1251 

8.09   Schumann Road 3.35   Kelly Road 

8.10   Bus stop 3.37   Jackson / Taggart Rd T/A 

8.12   Gabiola Road 3.42   El Arish State School 

8.17   Stert Street 3.43  Monash St El Arish 

8.20   Lot 198 3.45  Kohan 

8.22   Lot 104 3.50  South Maria Creek Close 

8.30   Tully High School 3.59  Depot 

    

    P1572 North Mission Primary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

8.00 Cutten Street 3.11 Mission Beach State School 

8.10 James Road 3.17 Marks Park 

8.13 Clump Point Jetty 3.19 Royal Palm Bus Shelter 

8.15 Eco Village 3.21 Conch / Nonda Street Corner 

8.18 Child Care Centre 3.27 Child Care Centre 

8.27 Conch / Nonda Street Corner 3.29 Eco Village 

8.28 Royal Palm Bus Shelter 3.30 Clump Point Jetty 

8.30 Marks Park 3.32 James Road 

8.35 Mission Beach State  3.36 Cutten Street 

 

 

S429 South Mission Secondary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.45 Cassowary 3.15 Tully State High School 

7.50 Seafarer Street 3.39 Seafarer Street 

8.00 Buccaneer Street 3.40 Butterfly Park 

8.01 Jacky Jacky Street 3.41 Buccaneer Street 

8.02 Campbell Street 3.42 Jacky Jacky Street 

8.03 Esplanade 3.43 Campbell Street 

8.30 Tully State High 3.54 Cassowary 

             

             

             

         

 



 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
Page 2 of 3 

 

P1284 South Mission Primary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.55   Lindsay Road  3.15   Mission Beach State Shool 

7.56   Cnr Lindsay/Hillview Road 3.21   Wheatley Road 

7.57   Kode Road 3.25   Mission Drive  

7.58   Cnr Lindsay/Kode Road 3.29   Cnr Billindis 

7.59   Lindsay Road (Taggart) 3.32   Seafarer Street 1st Bus Shelter 

8.00   Tully-Mission Beach Road 3.35   Buccaneer Street Bus Shelter 

8.10   Mission Drive  3.36   Campbell Terrace 

8.13   Cnr Billindis 3.38   Wall Street 

8.16   Seafarer Street 1st Bus Shelter 3.39   Kennedy Esplanade No 1 

8.19   Buccaneer Street Bus Shelter 3.51   Lindsay Road  

8.20   CampbellTerrace 3.52   Cnr Lindsay/Hillview Road 

8.22   Wall Street 3.53   Kode Road 

8.23   Kennedy Esplanade No 1 3.54   Cnr Lindsay/Kode Road 

8.29   Wheatley Road 3.55   Lindsay Road (Taggart) 

8.35   Mission Beach State Shool 3.56   Tully-Mission Beach Road 

    

    P1912 Merryburn 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.45 Marcs Park 3.00 Tully State Primary School 

7.48 Mission Circle 3.17 Tully State High School 

7.51 Tully Bakery 3.22 Tully - Mission Beach Rd 

8.02 Lindsay Road Shelter 3.26 Merryburn Bus Shelter 3 

8.05 Cnr Pandanus / Lindsay Road 3.29 Merryburn Bus Shelter 2 

8.07 Kode Road 3.33 Merryburn Bus Shelter 1 

8.12 Merryburn Bus Shelter 1 3.38 Lindsay Road Shelter 

8.16 Merryburn Bus Shelter 2 3.40 Cnr Pandanus / Lindsay Road 

8.18 Merryburn Bus Shelter 3 3.42 Kode Road 

8.21 Tully - Mission Beach Rd 3.50 Tully Bakery 

8.26 Tully State High School 3.52 Mission Circle 

8.35 Tully State Primary School 3.55 Marcs Park 

 

 

P1277 Bingil Bay Primary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

8.00 Bingil Bay Road Bus Shelter 3.10 Mission Beach State School 

8.02 Blenner's Shed 3.15 Marcs Park 

8.05 Plantation 3.25 Bingil Bay Road Bus Shelter 

8.10 Bingil Bay Cafe 3.28 Blenner's Shed 

8.20 Marcs Park 3.35 Plantation 

8.25 Mission Beach State School 3.38 Bingil Bay Cafe 

 

 

 

 

 



 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
Page 3 of 3 

 

S386 North Mission Secondary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.39 Bingil Bay Road Bus Shelter 3.20 Tully State High School 

7.42 Cedar Creek 3.38 Bingil Bay Road Bus Shelter 

7.43 Plantation Drive 3.41 Garners Beach Road 

7.45 Connors Corner 3.43 Cedar Creek 

7.50 Cutten Street 3.45 Plantation Drive 

7.55 James Road 3.47 Connors Corner 

7.57 Clump Point Jetty 3.51 Cutten Street 

7.58 Eco Village 3.57 James Road 

7.59 Boyett Road 3.58 Clump Point Jetty 

8.01 The Hub 4.00 Eco Village 

8.02 Child Care Centre 4.02 Boyett Road 

8.30 Tully State High School 4.03 The Hub 

    4.04 Child Care Centre 

    

    P1677 Granadilla Road 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.2 El Arish Depot 2.45 El Arish State School 

7.30 End Banfield Road 3.25 Taggart Road 

8.00 Cnr Old Tully Road/Jackson Road 3.40 Cnr Old Tully Road/Jackson Road 

8.15 Taggart Road 3.55 End Banfield Road 

8.25 El Arish State School 4.00 Cnr Banfield Road/Granadilla Road 

    

    S284 Wongaling Secondary 

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference 

7.50 Royal Palm Bus Shelter 3.15 Tully State High School 

7.55 Kwila Street 3.35 Reid Rd / Wheatly St 

7.58 Cnr Banfield / Reimann 3.38 Reid Rd / Alfriston St 

7.59 Reid Road Lions Park 3.41 Reid Road Lions Park 

8.01 Reid Rd / Alfriston St 3.41 Cnr Banfield / Reimann 
8.03 Reid Rd / Wheatly St 3.46 Kwila Street 

8.30 Tully State High School 3.50 Royal Palm Bus Shelter 

 


